
 

     Bid Number: GEM/2020/B/739458
  Dated: 06-08-2020

  

Bid Document
Bid Details

Bid End Date/Time 17-08-2020 16:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time 17-08-2020 16:30:00

Bid Life Cycle (From Publish Date) 90 (Days)

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date) 30 (Days)

Ministry/State Name Ministry Of Science And Technology

Department Name Department Of Science And Technology (dst)

Organisation Name Indian Institute Of Astrophysics (iia)

Office Name Bengaluru

Total Quantity 1

Item Category wireless network interface cards usb data card/ router/ dongle (
PAC Only ) 

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover

 No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover

 No

Bid to RA enabled  No

Inspection Required  No

Estimated Bid Value  1999

EMD Detail

Required No

ePBG Detail

Required No
Splitting

 Bid splitting not applied.

Wireless Network Interface Cards Usb Data Card/ Router/ Dongle ( 1 pieces ) ( Under
PAC ) 

Make airtelwifi

Model e3372h-607

Technical Specifications

* As per GeM Category Specification

                               1 / 3

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/bid/showCatalogue/_hn2vEjqHTJcIvGmV-OHYYGNIKQX3qVvce_XR3vgHgk


 

Specification Specification Name Values Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

Specification Compliance to MoCIT,
letter No.
842-725/2005-VAS,dtd
23/02/2009.

Yes *

Bands supported
;4G/LTE/3G/2G/all bands

Yes *

Data pack (GB) per
month

42 42.0

Connection type Post-paid *

No. of user
connectivity

1 1

Data speed for
uploading (mbps)

180 More than 180.0 Or higher

Data speed for
downloading (mbps)

180 More than 180.0 Or higher

GSM Sim supported YES *

Storage capacity of
memory card, if inbuilt
(GB)

0 *

OS Supported YES *

Type of Interface USB Wired USB Wired

Automatic
software/driver
installation

Yes *

Auto Detection facility Yes *

Facility of Data receiving
speed, sms alerts and
payment details

SMS *

Battery Back up Time for
wireless router/hot spot
router in Hours

5 *

LED Indicator Yes *

Body material Plastic *

Color Black or White *

Shape Rectangle *

Weight in Grams 24 *

Dimension (cm) 19*4.9*4.9 *

Accessories Included ,
like Device,Battery,Usb
Cable, Waranty Card etc

Warranty Card *

Warranty (years) 1 1, 2, 3 Or higher
  * Specifications highlighted in bold are the Golden Parameters.
  * Bidders may note that In respect of non-golden Parameters, the specifications 'Values' chosen by Buyer will generally
be preferred over 'Bid requirement ( allowed Values) by the Buyer.

Additional Specification Documents

 Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

                               2 / 3



 

S.No. Consignee/Reporting
Officer

Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Vishnu Vardhan KP 560034,Indian Institute of
Astrophysics 2nd block,
Koramangala, Bangalore contact
For order / contract details :080
22541234 For Receipt and
acceptance : 080 22541340 For
Bill processing : 080 22541283
For details of disbursement of
payment : 080 22541239

1  15

Bid Specific Additional Terms and Conditions
1.Scope of supply (Bid price to include all cost components) : Only supply of Goods

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

In terms of GeM GTC clause 26 regarding Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with India, any bidder
from a country which shares a land border with India will be eligible to bid in this tender only if the bidder is registered with the Competent Authority.
While participating in bid, Bidder has to undertake compliance of this and any false declaration and non-compliance of this would be a ground for
immediate termination of the contract and further legal action in accordance with the laws.

---Thank You---

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               3 / 3

https://gem.gov.in/termsCondition
http://www.tcpdf.org

